CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

I ;_U

B

10%

Success Holders, inc.
2023 11 10
Success Holders

4833

https://success-holders.inc

The capital 15,752,410 53.76
1,683,304 5.74

1,197,300 4.09

950,600 324

647,819 221

597,986 2.04

475,300 1.62

475,300 1.62

420,000 143

359,000 123

The capital



2023 11,366,510
2023 19

The capital 15,752,410 53.76

2023 7

100

100

10

The capital

4,385,900



e

1)

N
— — © ™ N

— C O O T O 4 DL - . X




)

427
423

¢}

¢}

427
423

427
423







21

2018

21

50,000

200,000

50,000

2022
150,000

22

2018



il



362






@ Success Holders

BT fiRE
EE'ﬁEE ¥ igE'ﬁgE
)BT

(EHBRITHR R R U T ERRTR)

Ex-BEE
(EEETHUAE(CPRD) o

KRRt

jBr-EE

¥

FERATHGR

BR-EE

¥
LRV — T EEBFT

a




@ Success Holders

1. RESBR-RESBR

H=
HE SHIEp

IV-Tatt

RERDOPAESPF]

BaESERF

-IREREHE
SERFROESHIE
‘FARAEOMmDILY F

)R AL

RE (REFBHDIZS)

RREHt R

EHERZ =S

v
E B il 7=

Success Holders, inc, All Rights Reserved. 2023




@ Success Holders

2. RERH (Y -XEFHUSV)

RERDOPAESPF]

I-Tat

EHAPE

BaESERF

-IREREHE
SERFROESHIE
‘FARAEOMmDILY F

s e
RE (REFBIHDZS)

RREHt R

EHERZ =S

v
E B il 7=

Success Holders, inc, All Rights Reserved. 2023




	スライド番号 1
	スライド番号 2
	スライド番号 3

